
Species Conservation, Office of

Agency Expenditure Summary

FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010

Approp Actual Approp Estimate Request Gov Rec

By Function

Species Conservation 8,000,300 3,319,300 8,030,800 8,003,200 23,126,200 23,037,900

Total 8,000,300 3,319,300 8,030,800 8,003,200 23,126,200 23,037,900

By Fund Source

General 585,300 553,700 615,800 588,700 644,100 559,300
Federal 7,400,000 2,765,600 7,400,000 7,399,500 22,467,100 22,463,600
Other 15,000 0 15,000 15,000 15,000 15,000

Total 8,000,300 3,319,300 8,030,800 8,003,200 23,126,200 23,037,900

By Object

Personnel Costs 576,200 404,900 601,800 592,700 687,800 624,600
Operating Expenditures 424,100 242,900 429,000 410,500 438,400 413,300
Capital Outlay 0 3,500 0 0 0 0
Trustee/Benefit Payments 7,000,000 2,668,000 7,000,000 7,000,000 22,000,000 22,000,000
Lump Sum 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 8,000,300 3,319,300 8,030,800 8,003,200 23,126,200 23,037,900

FTP Positions 8.008.008.006.006.006.00

Decision Unit Summary

   FTP           General            Total

Governor's RecommendationAgency Request

  FTP             General                Total
Decision Unit

615,8006.00 8,030,8003.00  FY 2009 Original Appropriation 6.00 615,800 8,030,800

00.00 04.50  Holback/Health Insurance Reduction 0.00 (27,100) (27,600)

8,030,8006.005.00  FY 2009 Total Appropriation 615,800 588,7006.00 8,003,200

02.00 06.30  FTP or Fund Adjustments 2.00 0 0

8,030,8008.007.00  FY 2009 Estimated Expenditures 615,800 588,7008.00 8,003,200

00.00 08.50  Base Reduction 0.00 (35,300) (35,300)

8,030,8008.009.00  FY 2010 Base 615,800 553,4008.00 7,967,900

5,6000.00 5,60010.10  Employee Benefit Costs 0.00 3,100 2,600

2,0000.00 2,00010.20  Inflationary Adjustments 0.00 2,000 2,000

3,7000.00 3,70010.30  Replacement Items 0.00 0 0

8000.00 80010.40  Interagency Nonstandard Adjustments 0.00 800 800

13,3000.00 15,80010.60  Change In Employee Compensation 0.00 0 0

8,058,7008.0011.00  FY 2010 Total Maintenance 641,200 559,3008.00 7,973,300

Species Conservation

15,064,600 15,064,6000.000.00 0 0Additional FTP Funding12.01

2,900 00.000.00 2,900 0Communication Costs12.02

23,126,2008.0013.00  FY 2010 Total 644,100 559,3008.00 23,037,900

2.00Amount Change From Original Approp

Percent Change From Original Approp

2.00 (56,500)28,300 15,007,10015,095,400

33.33% 33.33% -9.18%4.60% 187.97% 186.87%
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